
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Δευτέρα, 1 Φεβρουάριος 2021 0 0 0 0% 1 0 2 0% 2 0 4 0%

Τρίτη, 2 Φεβρουάριος 2021 0 0 0 0% 1 0 2 0% 2 0 4 0%

Τετάρτη, 3 Φεβρουάριος 2021 1 1 2 199% 2 1 4 100% 3 1 6 50%

Πέμπτη, 4 Φεβρουάριος 2021 2 1 4 100% 4 2 8 100% 5 2 10 67%

Παρασκευή, 5 Φεβρουάριος 2021 0 -2 0 -100% 4 0 8 0% 4 -1 8 -20%

Σάββατο, 6 Φεβρουάριος 2021 0 0 0 0% 3 -1 6 -25% 4 0 8 0%

Κυριακή, 7 Φεβρουάριος 2021 0 0 0 0% 3 0 6 0% 4 0 8 0%

Δευτέρα, 8 Φεβρουάριος 2021 0 0 0 0% 3 0 6 0% 4 0 8 0%

Τρίτη, 9 Φεβρουάριος 2021 1 1 2 199% 4 1 8 33% 5 1 10 25%

Τετάρτη, 10 Φεβρουάριος 2021 0 -1 0 -100% 3 -1 6 -25% 5 0 10 0%

Πέμπτη, 11 Φεβρουάριος 2021 0 0 0 0% 1 -2 2 -67% 5 0 10 0%

Παρασκευή, 12 Φεβρουάριος 2021 0 0 0 0% 1 0 2 0% 5 0 10 0%

Σάββατο, 13 Φεβρουάριος 2021 1 1 2 199% 2 1 4 100% 5 0 10 0%

Κυριακή, 14 Φεβρουάριος 2021 0 -1 0 -100% 2 0 4 0% 5 0 10 0%

Δευτέρα, 15 Φεβρουάριος 2021 0 0 0 0% 2 0 4 0% 5 0 10 0%

Τρίτη, 16 Φεβρουάριος 2021 4 4 8 795% 5 3 10 150% 9 4 18 80%

Τετάρτη, 17 Φεβρουάριος 2021 1 -3 2 -75% 6 1 12 20% 9 0 18 0%

Πέμπτη, 18 Φεβρουάριος 2021 2 1 4 100% 8 2 16 33% 9 0 18 0%

Παρασκευή, 19 Φεβρουάριος 2021 2 0 4 0% 10 2 20 25% 11 2 22 22%

Σάββατο, 20 Φεβρουάριος 2021 3 1 6 50% 12 2 24 20% 14 3 28 27%

Κυριακή, 21 Φεβρουάριος 2021 1 -2 2 -67% 13 1 26 8% 15 1 30 7%

Δευτέρα, 22 Φεβρουάριος 2021 2 1 4 100% 15 2 30 15% 17 2 34 13%

Τρίτη, 23 Φεβρουάριος 2021 1 -1 2 -50% 12 -3 24 -20% 17 0 34 0%

Τετάρτη, 24 Φεβρουάριος 2021 0 -1 0 -100% 11 -1 22 -8% 17 0 34 0%

Πέμπτη, 25 Φεβρουάριος 2021 0 0 0 0% 9 -2 18 -18% 17 0 34 0%

Παρασκευή, 26 Φεβρουάριος 2021 3 3 6 596% 10 1 20 11% 20 3 40 18%

Σάββατο, 27 Φεβρουάριος 2021 5 2 10 67% 12 2 24 20% 24 4 48 20%

Κυριακή, 28 Φεβρουάριος 2021 8 3 16 60% 19 7 38 58% 32 8 64 33%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ

ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Δευτέρα, 1 Μάρτιος 2021 3 -5 6 -63% 20 1 40 5% 35 3 70 9%

Τρίτη, 2 Μάρτιος 2021

Τετάρτη, 3 Μάρτιος 2021

Πέμπτη, 4 Μάρτιος 2021

Παρασκευή, 5 Μάρτιος 2021

Σάββατο, 6 Μάρτιος 2021

Κυριακή, 7 Μάρτιος 2021

Δευτέρα, 8 Μάρτιος 2021

Τρίτη, 9 Μάρτιος 2021

Τετάρτη, 10 Μάρτιος 2021

Πέμπτη, 11 Μάρτιος 2021

Παρασκευή, 12 Μάρτιος 2021

Σάββατο, 13 Μάρτιος 2021

Κυριακή, 14 Μάρτιος 2021

Δευτέρα, 15 Μάρτιος 2021

Τρίτη, 16 Μάρτιος 2021

Τετάρτη, 17 Μάρτιος 2021

Πέμπτη, 18 Μάρτιος 2021

Παρασκευή, 19 Μάρτιος 2021

Σάββατο, 20 Μάρτιος 2021

Κυριακή, 21 Μάρτιος 2021

Δευτέρα, 22 Μάρτιος 2021

Τρίτη, 23 Μάρτιος 2021

Τετάρτη, 24 Μάρτιος 2021

Πέμπτη, 25 Μάρτιος 2021

Παρασκευή, 26 Μάρτιος 2021

Σάββατο, 27 Μάρτιος 2021

Κυριακή, 28 Μάρτιος 2021

Δευτέρα, 29 Μάρτιος 2021

Τρίτη, 30 Μάρτιος 2021

Τετάρτη, 31 Μάρτιος 2021
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